ALL NEW KIA CARNIVAL

(FULLY IMPORTED)

2.2D 11-Seater
HSBB2HC5J

Private Company

Selling Price 195,000.00 195,000.00

Number Plates 80.00 80.00

Handling & Inspection Fee 350.00 350.00

1 Year Road Tax 560.80 560.80

Registration Fee 300.00 500.00

Ownership Claim Fee 50.00 50.00

On The Road Price without Insurance 196,340.80 196,540.80
Recommended Sum Insured 195,000.00

Note : YEARS WARRANTY

B Price and Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

YEARS FREE MAINTENANCE
B For Company Registration : INCLUDING LABOUR, PARTS & LUBRICANTS*

Registration Fee is RM500.00.

Company Registration inclusive of RM50 for all driver coverage.
For Non-Malaysia Citizen, Registration Fee is RM600.00
Terms and Conditions Apply.
Selling Price includes Import Duty, Sales Tax, Standard Accessories and SkyTint.

Vehicle come with 5 Years Free Maintenance or 100,000KM whichever comes first.

Vehicle come with 5 Years Manufacturer Warranty or 100,000KM whichever comes first.

Fully Imported From KOREA.

*
*

Please refer to our Sales Executive / Administrative staff for your insurance needs, optional coverage available and premium quotation.

Price List for PENINSULAR MALAYSIA effective date is 07/12/21.



ALL NEW KIA CARNIVAL

(FULLY IMPORTED)

2.2D 11-Seater

HSBB2HC5J

Private Company
Selling Price 198,000.00 198,000.00
Number Plates 80.00 80.00
Handling & Inspection Fee 350.00 350.00
1 Year Road Tax 309.44 309.44
Registration Fee 60.00 60.00
Ownership Claim Fee 50.00 50.00
On The Road Price without Insurance 198,849.44 198,849.44
Recommended Sum Insured 198,000.00
Note : YEARS WARRANTY )
B Price and Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. YEARS FREE MAINTENANCE
B For Company RegisTraTion . INCLUDING LABOUR, PARTS & LUERICANTS“)
B For Non-Malaysia Citizen, Registration Fee is RM600.00
B Terms and Conditions Apply.
B Selling Price includes Import Duty, Sales Tax, Standard Accessories and SkyTint.
B Vehicle come with 5 Years Free Maintenance or 100,000KM whichever comes first.
B Vehicle come with 5 Years Manufacturer Warranty or 100,000KM whichever comes first.

*
*

Fully Imported From KOREA.

Please refer to our Sales Executive / Administrative staff for your insurance needs, optional coverage available and premium quotation.

Price List for EAST MALAYSIA effective date is 07/12/21.
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